



#### ORIO'S TIERED REWARDS PROGRAM FOR INDEPENDENT REPAIR FACILITIES

GUIDE TO THE HIGH GEAR REWARDS INCENTIVE PROGRAM
QUESTIONS? - PARTS HELP LINE - 855.902.6746

# Specialist Saab

Saab Original and Orio Parts Purchases \$1,000 - \$1,999\* per month

Saab Gear Store Credit equal to 5%\* on qualifying purchases

Saab Gear Funds earned, expire by the end of the next calendar quarter.



## Saab Original and Orio Parts Purchases of \$2,000+\* per month

When you purchase \$2,000+\* of qualifying Saab Original and Orio Parts in a month, you'll receive:

- 10% discount\* on all qualifying Saab Original Parts purchased during the month
- Saab Gear Store Credit\* equal to 5% of qualifying Saab Original amd
   Orio Parts purchased during the month
- Access to Technical Assistance Center (TAC) after \$2,000+\* of eligible Saab Original Parts are purchased. Access continues until end of following month

Saab Gear Funds earned, expire by the end of the next calendar quarter.

#### How to Find your Rewards Status

The top of your <u>Order History</u> page on the Orio Website. Results are updated in real time.

### Your Rewards on SaabGear.com

To utilize your <u>SaabGear.com</u> Rewards, you must login into the account created for your workshop. Your User Name is SAPNA follwed by your 4 digit Orio customer number (SAPNA1234). Saab Gear Funds earned, expire by the end of the next calendar quarter.

Need you 4 digit Customer #, call the Parts Help Line 855.902.6746

#### Saab Pro Quarterly Rewards Benefit

Purchase \$6,000+\*\* Saab Original and Orio Parts in a calendar quarter and lock in your Saab PRO benefits through the end of the next calendar quarter.

Click Here for a complete listing of rules and exclusions

<sup>\*</sup> Purchase of oil and tires qualify towards monthly purchase goals; do not count towards discount and credit percentages. Rewards Program subject to revision or termination at any time. For complete Program rules and requirements, contact the Parts Help Line at 855.902.6746 or visit repairshop.orioautoparts.com/high-gear-rewards.

\*\*Purchase of oil and tires qualify towards quarterly purchase goal. Rewards Program subject to revision or termination at any time. For complete Program rules and requirements, contact the Parts Help Line at 855.902.6746 or visit repairshop.orioautoparts.com/high-gear-rewards.